
Apologetics Retreat:
Open to all high school students, college students
and Y4Life Teams! Are you unsure where
Christians stand on life issues? Do you want to
learn how to defend and uphold life with both
faith and logic? Attend the Y4Life Apologetics
Retreat to find out how you can  become a
Gospel-motivated voice for life on your campus!

Location:
Camp Lutherhoma, Tahlequah, OK

Reservation and Cost:
$50 per person. Contact Y4Life Director,
Michelle Bauman, to reserve your spot by April 1,
2024. Space is limited!

To register for the retreat or for more information, visit Y4Life.org or contact Michelle
Bauman at Michelle@y4life.org by April 1, 2024.

Schedule:

Gathering - Introductions and Games
All About Beginnings 
Devotions 
  
Breakfast
Manhood and Womanhood 
Lunch
Vocations 4 LIFE 
Supper
Bringing it All Together: Theology of
the Cross and Suffering 
Devotions

Closing Worship

Friday
7-8:30 PM:
8:30-10 PM:
10-11 PM:
Saturday
8-8:30 AM:
8:30-11 AM:
12-1 PM:
2-4 PM:
5-6 PM:
6-8 PM:

10 PM:
Sunday
11 AM:


